GF BRAYTON & SONS

2w o n ey

C.T. BRAYTON & SONS, INC.

CONTINGENCY FUND / CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 12

DATE:

10/11/18 REQUESTED BY: Architect/Owner
PROJECT: Dent Elementary School Modernization and Expansion ARCHITECT: TPH Architects
DESCRIPTION:  Per RFI#17 tie in (E) RWL to New Storm Drain at building A.
LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL
y |unit| ssunit | ToTAL | Qty | unit| s/unit | ToTAL $
_SubcontractedWork) - IS, RN Rk e e Sl o e VSRR N S DT S T
IAAW Quote #3080.11, Dated 10/08/2019 0.00 [1.00 |LS 2,925.00 | 2925.00 |8 2,925.00
0.00 0.00]$ -
0.00 000]% =
0.00 0.00]$% -
0.00 000|$ -
0.00 00018 -
0.00 0.001]$ -
| SUB TOTAL LABOR 0 MATERIAL 2925 % 2,925.00
CONTRACTOR FEE: 5% $ 146.00
SUBTOTAL: | $ 3,071.00
INSURANCE FEE: 1.00% $ 31.00
BOND FEE: 1.00% $ 31.00
TOTAL SUBCONTRACT WORK: $ 3,133.00
T (e R P e e P S W s (U Ll ) T i S )
0.00 0.00 | 8 -
0.00 0.00]8$ -
0.00 0.00]$ -
| SUB TOTAL LABOR 0 MATERIAL 0] & -
CONTRACTOR FEE: 12% $
SUBTOTAL: $ -
Schedule Impact: |INSURANGCE FEE; 1.00% $ -
BOND FEE: 1.00% $ -
TOTAL SELF PERFORMED WORK: 3 E
Authorization to Proceed | GRANDTOTAL $  3,133.00 |
[Grand Total to be: Paid out of Contingency Funds /Change Order to Owner Contract |
Name (-7 & For lo/2l Date .
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Name Tﬂ [ For 10427/ fﬁl Date Approval 4
' v
= u( { // Approval //I’t")
Name &) For Date —t
Approval !6/5
Name For Date
Name For Date



Proposal for:

Page 1 of 1
Dent E.S. Mod. ~ Conn.To Exist RWL's At Bldg A & E (RFI 17)
) from
_[?.'d gate:12%008|:/)2]v?1 9 Allen A. Waggoner Construction. Inc. DIR #1000004127
me. ' 1012 South Acacia Avenue, Ripon, CA 95366
Quote Number: 3090.11 (209) 599-8788 Fax: (209) 589-8792

License: 605336 Type: GENERAL ENGINEERING
City Of Escalon

Project No. DIR #1000004127

Item__-_ _;_Descuptmn e K A Quaniil
SD Connect To EX|st RWL At Bldg A & E (RFI 17)
01 Material 1.00 EA 438.00 438.00
02 Labor 1.00 EA 2,037.00 2,037.00
03 Equipment 1.00 EA 450.00 450.00
Total: 2,925.00
Total For Connect To Exist RWL At Bidg A & E 2,925.00
(RF117)

Total: 2,925.00

10/08/2019 2:37 pm

Estimator: Ben Pluhar @3}1}3&@ Generated by a SharpeSoft Product



